Endangered Species:

Blue Whale Resource:  https://www.worldwildlife.org/species/blue-whale

Mountain Gorilla Resource:  https://www.worldwildlife.org/species/mountain-gorilla

Florida Panther Resource:  https://defenders.org/florida-panther/threats

Sea Turtle Resource: https://defenders.org/sea-turtles/basic-facts

Black Rhino Resource:  https://www.worldwildlife.org/species/black-rhino


Threatened Species:

Black Bear Resource:   https://defenders.org/black-bear/basic-facts

Polar Bear Resource:  https://defenders.org/polar-bear/basic-facts

Narwhal Resource: https://www.worldwildlife.org/species/narwhal

Hippopotamus Resource:  https://www.worldwildlife.org/species/hippopotamus

Great White Shark Resource:  https://www.worldwildlife.org/species/great-white-shark

Extinct Species:

Dodo Bird Resource:   https://www.worldatlas.com/articles/how-did-the-dodo-bird-go-extinct.html

Woolly Mammoth Resource:  https://www.nationalgeographic.com.au/history/why-did-the-woolly-mammoth-die-out.aspx

Pyrenean Ibex Resource:  https://www.extinctanimals.org/pyrenean-ibex.htm

Tasmanian Tiger Resource:  http://www.untamedscience.com/biodiversity/tasmanian-tiger/

Stellers Sea Cow Resource:  https://animaldiversity.org/accounts/Hydrodamalis_gigas/
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